Rosalind Marsh

Literature, History and Identity
in Post-Soviet Russia,
1991-2006



Contents

Introduction

Part One
The political and cultural context

Chapter 1
Literature and politics in post-Soviet Russia

Chapter 2
The post-Soviet literary scene

Chapter 3
The politics of history and national identity in the
post-Soviet era

Part Two
Overview of post-Soviet historical fiction

Chapter 4
The theoretical context of late and post-Soviet
historical fiction

Chapter 5
‘Post-Soviet’ literature and history from
1987 to 2006: Continuity or change?

Chapter 6
New historical subjects in post-Soviet fiction

Chapter 7
Postmodernist, alternative and fantastic histories

31

73

103

149

171

195

245



Chapter 8

New developments in post-Soviet historical fiction 283
Chapter 9

History and literature in contemporary Russia:

Back to the future? 351
Part Three

Two case studies

Chapter 10

The representation of Stalin and Stalinism in

post-Soviet literature 417
Chapter 11

The theme of ‘Russia and the West’ in historical fiction

of the post-Soviet period 487
Conclusion 533
Select Bibliography and suggested further reading 563
Index 581



