Rosalind Marsh

Literature, History and Identity in Post-Soviet Russia, 1991–2006

Contents

Introduction	9
Part One	
The political and cultural context	
Chapter 1 Literature and politics in post-Soviet Russia	31
Chapter 2 The post-Soviet literary scene	73
Chapter 3 The politics of history and national identity in the post-Soviet era	103
Part Two	
Overview of post-Soviet historical fiction	
Chapter 4 The theoretical context of late and post-Soviet historical fiction	149
Chapter 5	
'Post-Soviet' literature and history from 1987 to 2006: Continuity or change?	171
Chapter 6 New historical subjects in post-Soviet fiction	195
Chapter 7 Postmodernist, alternative and fantastic histories	245

Chapter 8	
New developments in post-Soviet historical fiction	283
Chapter 9	
History and literature in contemporary Russia:	
Back to the future?	351
Part Three	
Two case studies	
Chapter 10	
The representation of Stalin and Stalinism in	
post-Soviet literature	417
Chapter 11	
The theme of 'Russia and the West' in historical fiction	
of the post-Soviet period	487
Conclusion	533
Select Bibliography and suggested further reading	563
Index	581